Mobile Trolleys
Mobile Filtration Units
Available with a flow rate up to 50 L/min
GRF 503 / GRM 503
Mobile Filtration Unit
Maximum working pressure up to 3.5 bar
Flow rate up to 50 L/min
Pump Gear Pump or Screw Pump (for diesel)

GRF / GRM 503
GRF/GRM 503
 Order example
1. Model
4. Electric Motor
6. Filtration
GRF=
50=
 GRF Mobile Filtration Trolley
50 L/min
GRF 3 Y25050 3
2. Flow
5. Replacement Suction Element
Y250= 250um suction strainer
SPL4305
3= 1.1 kW 4hp 1400rpm
3. Electric Power
GRM=  GRM Mobile Filtration Trolley with ICM 2.0
3= 415v 3 phase
11
How to order
Filters
Filter element - Standard length: Inorganic microfiber element
CS 100 A01 A P01 1 μm absolute
CS 100 A03 A P01 3 μm absolute
CS 100 A06 A P01 6 μm absolute
CS 100 A10 A P01 10 μm absolute
CS 100 A25 A P01 25 μm absolute
Filter element - Standard length: Wire-mesh element
CS 100 M25 A P01 25 μm
CS 100 M60 A P01 60 μm
Filter element - Extended length: Inorganic microfiber element
CS 150 A01 A P01 1 μm absolute
CS 150 A03 A P01 3 μm absolute
CS 150 A06 A P01 6 μm absolute
CS 150 A10 A P01 10 μm absolute
CS 150 A25 A P01 25 μm absolute
Filter element - Extended length: Wire-mesh element
CS 150 M25 A P01 25 μm
CS 150 M60 A P01 60 μm
LMP Length 5 elements  - Inorganic microfibre element
CU 400 5 A03 A N P01 3 μm absolute
CU 400 5 A06 A N P01 6 μm absolute
CU 400 5 A10 A N P01 10 μm absolute
CU 400 5 A16 A N P01 16 μm absolute
CU 400 5 A25 A N P01 25 μm absolute
S= Single Spin-on (option) plus LMP430 length 5 (standard)
SP= Double Spin-on (option) plus LMP430 length 5 (standard)
L4305= LMP4305 (standard)
Mobile Filtration Trolleys
1= 110v single phase
2= 240v single phase